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2022 ATTORNEY ADMISSION CEREMONY DATES 

 
Ceremonies in Baltimore are held at 9:30 a.m. 

Ceremonies in Greenbelt are held at 10:00 a.m. 
 

BALTIMORE GREENBELT 

Friday, January 14, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 

Friday, February 11, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 

Friday, March 11, 2022 Friday, March 25, 2022* 

Friday, April 8, 2022 Friday, April 22, 2022 

Friday, May 6, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022 

Friday, June 3, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 

Friday, July 1, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 

Friday, August 5, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 

Friday, September 2, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022 

Friday, October 7, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 

Friday, November 4, 2022 Friday, November 18, 2022 

Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 

 
Once an application is approved, each admittee will receive an email confirmation with 

a link to the ceremony enrollment page.  Admittees must then register for a ceremony.  Each 
ceremony has a limit of 25 admittees. 
 

Admittees may not attend a ceremony without first registering. 
 

___________________________ 
 

*Federal Bar Association (Maryland Chapter) special admission ceremony. 


